
HOW TOOLS SHOULD BE



CUTLERY FROM THE CUTTING EDGE

We’ve transferred our DIY-equipment 
skills to the kitchen, with a range of 
quality cutlery that we’ve produced for 
over 200 years. The range is completed 
by precision-cutting scissors.

CONSTANT DEVELOPMENT

Many of our cutlery products have a long
tradition, but we never become complacent.
Constant developing and refining of our
range keeps our knives at the cutting edge.
Yes, we can stand the heat.

A TOTAL GUARANTEE

Traditional methods combined with the latest
technology give us the confidence to guarantee
the quality and performance of every single
knife, and every last pair of scissors.

THE CUTLERY RANGE 
INCLUDES

Scissors Displays
Traditional Scissors

Homemaker Scissors
Speciality Scissors

Hairdressing Scissors
Nail Scissors

Penknives
Pocket-Knives

Locking Penknives
Kitchen Knives

Household/Kitchen Accessories

HOW TOOLS SHOULD BE
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SCISSOR DISPLAYS

SCISSOR DEFINITIONS
BOWS
Holes for finger and thumb 

LADIES
Equal thumb and finger bows. General purpose 
for lighter work e.g. Fabric, paper, string.

CUTTING
Two finger bow and thumb bow. For slightly 
heavier duty work.

TRIMMING
Two finger bow and thumb bow, Side bent, 
allowing for heavy duty cutting on a flat surface.

TAILORS
Like Trimming but bigger for really heavy duty cutting of
fabric and material.

EASY BOWS
Contoured bows for comfortable right handed use.

LEFT HANDED
Reversed Easy Bows and blades for left hand use.

WITH SCREW
Rather than fixed rivet, a screw allows for tension
adjustment.

WITH BOLT
Like a screw, but heavier duty.

CUTLERY

THE SCISSOR RANGE - The C.K high quality, comprehensive

range of drop forged, hollow ground scissors offers practical

elegance for every possible application. Either as a professional

hardened and polished cutting tool or for use as a correctly set,

universal cutter, C.K scissors provide whisper-sharp blades that

cut along the whole blade length for optimum performance.

Balance is built in to all C.K scissors for comfortable efficient

cutting, even over long periods of use. All scissors (except some

Industrial) are supplied in bright, point of sale display packaging.

SCISSOR DISPLAYS - C.K offer a range of attractive displays 

to suit customers requirements. Based on standard pegboard 

for wall or toolbar mounting. Choose either the C.K standard

assortment C8033LS or create your own display.
Please ask your local C.K representative for more details.

TRADITIONAL SCISSORS RANGE
A range of quality, hardened scissors. This range gives traditional

value and quality from modern manufacturing techniques. A

range of the most popular scissor styles. Display packed.

CONTENTS

CATALOGUE NO SIZE DESCRIPTION

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
3
3
3

QTY
(OF EACH SIZE)

Nail Scissors, straight
Nail Scissors, curved 
Nail Scissors, curved

Pocket Scissors
Ladies Scissors

Cutting Out Scissors
Trimmers Scissors
Trimmers Scissors

Hairdressing Scissors
Ladies Scissors, stainless
Ladies Scissors, stainless

Trimmers Scissors, stainless
All Purpose Kitchen Scissors, stainless

90mm/31⁄2”
90mm/31⁄2”
105mm/4”

115mm/41⁄2”
155mm/6”
180mm/7”
180mm/7”
205mm/8”

170mm/61⁄2”
160mm/61⁄4”
210mm/81⁄4”
210mm/81⁄4”
220mm/81⁄2”

SCISSOR DISPLAY BOARD                                 8033LS

DIMENSIONS

H 950 x W 450mm
-

DESCRIPTION

Complete scissor display board
Scissor header

Board only is standard small pegboard 
(requires hooks T2103)

Tools only

8033LS
8031/32H
T2104

C8033S

ITEM NO

C8060
C8061
C8071 4
C807245
C80746
C80767
C80787
C80788
C8080
C8419
C8421
C8431
C8434

POCKET 8072

Easy bows and adjustment screw. Nickel plated.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

115mm/41⁄2”
125mm/5”

C807245
C80725

3
3

35g
40g

WEIGHT

FOR DISPLAY INFORMATION SEE PAGES 214 - 219
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HOMEMAKER SCISSORS RANGE
A range to suit every task around the house and kitchen.

Stainless steel blades with tough, black ABS moulded, comfort

handles. Lightweight design for ease of handling. Rivetted

blades unless stated. Display packed.

CUTLERY

LADIES 8074

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

115mm/41⁄2”
130mm/5”
155mm/6”
180mm/7”

C807445
C80745
C80746
C80747

3
3
3
3

30g
50g
70g
85g

WEIGHT

With screw and easy bows. Nickel plated.

CUTTING OUT 8076

With screw and easy bows. Nickel plated.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

155mm/6”
180mm/7”
205mm/8”

C80766
C80767
C80768

3
3
3

70g
90g
140g

WEIGHT

TRIMMERS 8078

Side bent. Easy bows, with black japanned handle for a smoother grip. Nickel plated
blades. Adjustment screw

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

180mm/7”
205mm/8”
230mm/9”

C80787
C80788
C80789

3
3
3

130g
170g
220g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

105mm/4” C8417 3 20g

WEIGHT

EMBROIDERY 8417

KITCHEN 8434

Popular general purpose kitchen scissor with lid opener, dishwasher safe.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

220mm/81⁄2” C8434 3 90g

WEIGHT

LADIES 8419

Rivetted stainless steel blades. Comfortable black plastic handles.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

160mm/61⁄4” C8419 3 40g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

210mm/81⁄4” C8421 3 85g

WEIGHT

LADIES 8421

TRIMMERS 8431

Side bent, tension adjustment screw.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

210mm/81⁄4” C8431 3 100g

WEIGHT

TRIMMERS 8432

With serrated cutting edge. Side bent. Heavy duty bolt tensioning adjustment

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

220mm/81⁄2” C8432 3 100g

WEIGHT
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SPECIALITY SCISSORS
Wide range of scissors with specific specialist uses. Quality

products manufactured from the best materials ensuring that the

final product provides value to the end user. Display packed.

EMBROIDERY 8085

Short overall design for delicate embroidery work. Decorated gilt shanks and bows.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

90mm/31⁄2” C8085 3 15g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

115mm/41⁄2” C808845 3 170g

WEIGHT

WEAVERS 8088

Top quality forged scissors with screw for simple adjustment and easy bows.
Two sharp points ideal for delicate work. Nickel plated.

WEAVERS SNIPS 8089

Top quality. One ring. Straight blades. Concealed return spring and accurately
positioned stop pin. Nickel plated.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

115mm/41⁄2” C8089 3 65g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

230mm/9”
260mm/10”
310mm/12”

C809509
C809510
C809512

3
3
3

300g
350g
490g

WEIGHT

TAILORS SHEARS 8095

Designed specifically to cut fabric on a table top. Side bent heavy duty design with
polished blades. Smooth finish, black japanned easy bows and bearing bolt for ease
of adjustment.

KITCHEN 8098

Fully forged and hollow ground body ensure a sharp clean cut. Chrome plated. Bone
cutter, serrated edge for poultry, etc. Crown cork and screw cap openers. Lid opener
on bow. Blades separate for easy cleaning. Wipe clean and dry after use.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

210mm/81⁄4” C8098 3 70g

WEIGHT

INDUSTRIAL TRIMMERS 8106

Side bent. Professional quality, forged, fully hardened and ground blades. Smooth
finish, black japanned easy bows and bearing bolt for quick tension adjustment.
Polished blades.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

180mm/7”
205mm/8”
230mm/9”

C81067
C81068
C81069

3
3
3

130g
165g
210g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

130mm/5”
155mm/6”
180mm/7”

C81255
C81256
C81257

12
12
12

30g
60g
100g

WEIGHT

INDUSTRIAL 8125

Professional quality extra hardened scissors for heavy continual usage. Nickel plated with
easy bows. Easy tension adjustment, 130mm with screw, 155mm and 180mm with bolt
and nut. Bulk packed

PINKING SHEARS 8424

Side bent. Rivetted cast steel blades with plastic contoured handles for extra comfort.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

200mm/8” C8424 8 3 40g

WEIGHT
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CUTLERY

PINKING SHEARS 8425

Side bent. Fully forged blades and precision ground teeth give years off wear-free
use and a smooth action. Chrome plated.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

180mm/7” C84257 3 170g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

140mm/51⁄2” T4503 6 80g

WEIGHT

ELECTRICIANS 4503

Stainless steel. Comfortable plastic bows. Sturdy wire and cable cutting scissor.
Wire stripping notch. Also ideal for florists.

TUFF SNIPS 4506

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

180mm/7” T4506 3 60g

WEIGHT

The ultimate universal household, garden and workshop scissor. Cuts everything 
from poultry to plastic piping. An essential for First Aid Kits. Suitable for autoclave 
and dishwashers.

HAIRDRESSING SCISSORS RANGE
For generations hairdressers have relied upon C.K quality

products which offer true value for money. Light shear action and

extremely sharp blades ensure a quick, clean cut. A wide range

with a choice of finishes. The ideal product for the professional

hairdresser or for the casual home trim. Display packed.

HAIRDRESSERS 8090

Light weight pattern. Fine polished hollow ground blades with gun finished shanks
and bows. Short pattern.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

125mm/5” C8090 3 35g

WEIGHT

HAIRDRESSERS 8080

Fine polished blades. Chrome plated with screw and cockade.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

170mm/61⁄2” (180mm/7” with cockade) C8080 3 50g

WEIGHT

THINNING 8081

With 30 teeth. Chrome plated with screw.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

160mm/61⁄4” C8081 3 50g

WEIGHT

HAIRDRESSERS 8082

Light weight pattern. Fine polished hollow ground blades with gun finished shanks
and bows. Long pattern.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

170mm/61⁄2” C8082 3 50g

WEIGHT

FOR DISPLAY INFORMATION SEE PAGES 214 - 219

CONTACT NOS:
IRELAND Tel: +353 (0) 1•8851669

Fax: +353 (0) 1•8851670  dublin-sales@ck-tools.com

FRANCE No. azur +33 (0) 810•000044 Fax: +33 (0) 810•000357

USA Tel: +1 866 484 5943 Fax: +1 630 953 2686 CKUSANICK@aol.com

GERMANY Tel: +49 (0) 202•89030 Fax: +49 (0) 202•80715 info@ck-tools.de
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NAIL SCISSORS RANGE
A wide range of products, from fine nail scissors to strong nail

nippers. Available in a variety of finishes to meet market price

requirements. Fully forged with screw adjustment, a quality

which can be relied on. Display packed.

NAIL 8061

Curved. Nickel plated. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

90mm/31⁄2” C8061 3 15g

WEIGHT

NAIL CLIPPERS 8654

Curved cutting edges, spring lever action, nail file and cleaner. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

60mm/21⁄2” C8654 3 20g

WEIGHT

NAIL 8060

Straight. Nickel plated. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

90mm/31⁄2” C8060 3 15g

WEIGHT

NAIL 8066

Straight. Extra heavy pattern. Chrome Plated. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

105mm/4” C8066 3 40g

WEIGHT

NAIL 8067

Curved. Extra heavy pattern. Chrome Plated. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

105mm/4” C8067 3 40g

WEIGHT

CUTICLE 8069

Curved. Chrome plated. Straight shanks. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

90mm/31⁄2” C8069 3 10g

WEIGHT

NAIL 8070

Straight. Long straight shanks. Chrome Plated. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

105mm/4” C8070 3 20g

WEIGHT

NAIL 8071

Curved. Long straight shanks. Chrome Plated. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

105mm/4” C8071 3 20g

WEIGHT

8060

8061

8066

8067

8070

8071

FOR DISPLAY INFORMATION SEE PAGES 214 - 219
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CUTLERY

PENKNIVES
C.K offer a wide range of Penknives to suit most uses, electrical,

garden, outdoor and pocket to name a few. To assist in their

presentation we offer a wall mounted unit either with our set

assortment 9019 or with your own choice of product to suit your

customer’s requirements. Also available is a lockable unit which

may assist in theft prevention of these popular items.

STAINLESS STEEL PENKNIVES
Range of top quality multi-blade penknives. Stainless steel, fully

ground mirror polished blades with satin finished scales for

elegance and practicality. Ideal gift purchase. Display packed.

PENKNIFE 9050

Two blades.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

81mm/31⁄8” C9050 3 35g

WEIGHT

All C.K Displays are supplied free of charge on loan at the discretion of CKI.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

572 x 565 x 153mm/221⁄2” x 221⁄4” x 6” T2108 1

LOCKABLE DISPLAY CABINET 2108

The 2108 lockable display cabinet made from mahogany veneered ply is available.
Ideal for where extra security is needed. Suitable for a display of your own
assortment. Only available with an accompanying stock order.
You will also need: 1x 2104 pegboard, 1x 2106/7 2 cutlery header and appropriate
number of hooks T2103.

POCKET-KNIVES
Wide range of pocket-knives to suit the majority of customer

requirements. Fully hardened blades, finely ground ensuring a

clean cut. Brass rivets and brass lining on some patterns giving

extra rust resistance and easier usage. Various case and blade

style options. Display packed. 9035, 9036, 9037, 9038L and 9039L

are available as Own Label brands with personalised imprint.

POCKET-KNIFE 9035L

Polished clip point blade, black plastic scales. Brass rivetted with locking function.
Complete with lanyard shackle.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

110mm/41⁄4” C9035L 3 70g

WEIGHT

POCKET-KNIFE 9037

Polished spear point blade. Black plastic scales. Brass rivetted with shackle.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

95mm/33⁄4” C9037 3 55g

WEIGHT

LAMBFOOT KNIFE 9038L

Polished lambfoot blade. Brass rivetted. Black plastic scales and locking function.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

110mm/41⁄4” C9038L 3 70g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

95mm/33⁄4” C9039L 3 75g

WEIGHT

ELECTRICIANS KNIFE 9039L

Polished spear point blade with wire stripping notch. Black plastic scales. Brass
rivetted and locking function.

LAMBFOOT KNIFE 9036

Polished lambfoot blade, brass rivetted, black plastic scales.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

95mm/31⁄4” C9036 3 60g

WEIGHT

FOR DISPLAY INFORMATION SEE PAGES 214 - 219
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KEY CHAIN KNIFE 9105

Pocket size key chain knife with push button, bright LED light. Ultra thin stainless
steel blade with safety lock. Knurled knob for easy blade opening. Curved,
comfortable handle for secure grip. With key chain. Supplied complete with battery.
Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

40mm/11⁄2” C9105 6 68g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

237 x 210 x 220mm/93⁄4” x 81⁄4” x 811⁄16” C9030S 1

POCKET-KNIFE DISPLAY 9030S

Board of 12 Knives with 3 of each Pocket-knives 9035L, 9037, 9038L and 9066.

ITEM NO
BOX 
QTYCONTAINING

20
50

C9036R/1
C9036R/2

1
1

COUNTER DISPLAY 9036

Counter display box containing pocket-knife 9036. 1 lambfoot blade 65mm, 1 pruning blade 77mm. Wooden scales. With shackle.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

110mm/41⁄4” C9064 6 124g

WEIGHT

POCKET KNIFE 9064

ELECTRICIANS KNIFE 9040

Spear point blade. Strong screwdriver blade with stripping edge and locking catch.
Brass rivetted. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

110mm/41⁄4” C9040 3 100g

WEIGHT

POCKET-KNIFE 9095

Spear point blade. Smooth plastic scales bonded to linings.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

85mm/33⁄8” C9095 3 40g

WEIGHT

LAMBFOOT KNIFE 9096

Lambfoot blade. Smooth plastic scales bonded to internal lining.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

85mm/33⁄8” C9096 3 38g

WEIGHT

LAMBFOOT KNIFE 9106

Stainless lambfoot blade. Mirror polished. Long and sturdy bolsters. Imitation 
stag scales.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

88mm/31⁄2” C9106 3 65g

WEIGHT

FOR DISPLAY INFORMATION SEE PAGES 214 - 219
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CUTLERY

LOCKING PENKNIVES
Wide range of multi-use knives, all with locking functions. 

Display packed.

POCKET-KNIFE 9072

Two spear point blades. Mirror polished. Imitation stag handles.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

90mm/31⁄2” C9072 3 50g

WEIGHT

LOCKING KNIFE 9086

Stainless steel mirror polished spearpoint blade. Folding cross hilt. Brass lined and
rivetted. Imitation stag scales.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

120mm/41⁄2” C9086 3 100g

WEIGHT

LOCKING KNIFE 9100

Extra sharp stainless steel spear point blade, mirror polished. Hardwood scales.
Brass lined and rivetted with brass bolsters.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

122mm/41⁄2” C9100 3 140g

WEIGHT

LOCKING KNIFE 9101

Extra sharp stainless steel clip point blade, mirror polished. Hardwood scales, brass
lined and rivetted with brass bolsters.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

127mm/43⁄4” C9101 3 130g

WEIGHT

LOCKING KNIFE 9102

Extra sharp stainless steel clip point blade, mirror polished. Hardwood scales, brass
lined and rivetted with brass bolsters.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

92mm/35⁄8” C9102 3 80g

WEIGHT

LOCKING KNIFE 9104

Handy pocket knife with mirror polished spear point stainless steel blade. Pressure
release catch.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

70mm/23⁄48” C9104 3 28g

WEIGHT

KITCHEN KNIVES
Designed for household use. Manufactured from quality Solingen

stainless steel, with an extra sharp fully ground blade.

Comfortable, hygienic ABS seamless handles, dishwasher proof.

A wide range of knives to meet the demands of the discerning

customer. Display packed.

PEELING KNIFE 9702

Specially shaped blade for peeling. Spearpoint blade.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

60mm/23⁄8” C9702 6 18g

WEIGHT

PARING KNIFE 9713

Specially shaped blade for slicing.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

80mm/31⁄8” C9713 6 21g

WEIGHT

SLICING KNIFE 9726

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

180mm/7” C9726 6 65g

WEIGHT

BREAD KNIFE 9756

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

180mm/7” C9756 6 65g

WEIGHT

FOR DISPLAY INFORMATION SEE PAGES 214 - 219
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SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

71mm/3” C6021 6 50g

WEIGHT

CORKSCREW AND BOTTLE OPENER 6021

Chrome plated. Sharp edged spiral. Heavy die cast handle incorporates crown 
cork lifter. Display packed.

HOUSEHOLD/KITCHEN
ACCESSORIES
A range of the most popular kitchen accessories, all are

produced to C.K’s stringent quality standards to ensure that

each product remains ‘A friend for life’®.

NUT CRACKER 6810

Forged steel. Supplied in assorted chrome plated and brass plated finishes.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

160mm/61⁄4” C6810 6 190g

WEIGHT

ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

C6134 3 180g

WEIGHT

CAN OPENER 6134

Popular simple can and bottle opener with comfortable turning handle.
Display packed.

CORKSCREW 6056

Chrome plated corkscrew with sharp edged spiral. Swivel cap locks handle to
squared thread for turning spiral into cork. Release of swivel cap and continued
turning withdraws cork. Nylon ring in bell to hold bottle securely. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

140mm/51⁄2” C6056 3 160g

WEIGHT

CORKSCREW 6059

Sharp edged spiral, crown cork lifter, nylon ring in bell mouth, to hold bottle
securely. Supplied display packed in mixed box of Chrome and Brass plated finish.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

165mm/61⁄2” C6059 6 140g

WEIGHT

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

135mm/51⁄2” C6095 6 70g

WEIGHT

‘WAITERS FRIEND’ CORKSCREW 6095

Specifications as per 6096 but without the crown cork lifter.
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CUTLERY

‘WAITERS FRIEND’ CORKSCREW 6096

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

150mm/6” C6096 6 70g

WEIGHT

Unique, patented design with double centre pivot, giving a straight pull - no more
broken corks! Nickel plated with black ABS handle. Incorporates corkscrew, bottle
opener, can piercer, crown cork lifter and serrated blade for bottle neck foil.
Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

L 215 x W 155 x H 185mm C6095/96R 1 1.7kg

WEIGHT

‘WAITERS FRIEND’ COUNTER DISPLAY                6095/96

Compact counter display containing 12 each of 6095 and 6096.

GAS LIGHTER - PIEZO ELECTRIC 6000A

Triggered spark, stainless steel trim. Wall mounting bracket. Display packed in
mixed colours.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

220mm/83⁄4” C6000A 6 100g

WEIGHT

GAS LIGHTER 6001A

Gas flame lighter with triggered Piezo electric spark. Fuelled by disposable lighter.
Refilled by replacing the disposable lighter. Display packed in a mix of fashionable
colours.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

260mm/101⁄4” C6001A 3 98g

WEIGHT

GAS LIGHTER-BATTERY OPERATED 6002A

Continuous spark gas lighter. Battery powered (battery included) lighter with simple,
easy to use push button action. Ideal for those with a weaker grip. Display packed.

SIZE ITEM NO
BOX 
QTY

225mm/83⁄4” C6002A 3 110g

WEIGHT

HOW TOOLS SHOULD BE
FOR DISPLAY INFORMATION SEE PAGES 214 - 219


